Iltem

Sprockets (rear)

Talon Rear Sprocket (Gold) 39T
Talon Rear Sprocket (Gold) 41T
Talon Rear Sprocket (Gold) 43T
Talon Rear Sprocket (Gold) 45T

Sprockets (front)

JT Steel Sprocket 15T
JT Steel Sprocket 16T
JT Steel Sprocket 17T
JT Steel Sprocket 18T

Chains

Regina 520 x 120 Link EB/OROX
(including rivet link and split link)

Battery & Battery Related
Shido LTX4L-BS LITHIUM ION
Shido LTX5L-BS LITHIUM ION

Optimate Duo 1 Battery Charger, Suits
LiFePO4 and all Lead/Acid Types

Brakes

NG 1060 Disc (Front)

NG 421 Disc (Rear)

SBS 634RS Pads (Front, Blue Spot)
SBS 634SP Pads (Front, Blue Spot)
SBS 624RS Pads (Front, Triumph
Calipers)

Fork Seals
Ariete ARI.037
Ariete ARI.003T

Fuel Filter

Blue Anodised Aluminium with
Honeycomb Element

Lubricants

Rock Oil Synthesis Pro 2 (1 Litre)
Rock Fork Oil SVI 10W (1 litre)

Rock Fork Oil SVI 20W (1 litre)

Rock Fork Oil SVI 30W (1 litre)

Rock Oil XRP Synthesis Extra Power
Racing Gearbox or 4-T 5w/30 (1 litre)
Rock Oil ATF DVI (5 litres)

Rock Oil Synthesis 4 Fully Synthetic 10w/

40 4-T/Gearbox (4 litres)

Rock Oil Guardian Semi Synthetic 10w/40

4-T/Gearbox (4 litres)
GT85 Multi-purpose

penetrating/lubricating spray with PTFE

(400ml)

Sheetl

Compatibility Street price

TZR/YPVS
TZR/YPVS
TZR/YPVS
TZR/YPVS

YPVS
YPVS
YPVS
YPVS

TZR/YPVS

TZR/YPVS
TZR/YPVS

Universal

TZR
TZR
TZR
TZR

YPVS

TZR
YPVS

Universal

Universal 2-T
Universal
Universal
Universal

Universal
Gearbox/fork

Universal

universal

Universal
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£32.74
£32.74
£37.17
£37.17

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

£49.11

£44.62
£45.77

£39.19

£149.79
£53.32
£26.06
£26.06

£26.06

£12.14
£14.18

£7.99

£15.39
£8.85
£8.85
£8.85

£13.05
£21.50

£46.37

£31.72

£2.95

YPM price

£26.68
£26.68
£30.28
£30.28

£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

£40.00

£38.67
£39.46

£34.72

£122.00
£42.00
£23.08
£23.08

£23.08

£9.64
£11.26

£6.00

£13.63
£7.84
£7.84
£7.84

£11.36
£19.05

£41.07

£28.09

£2.49
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Cables & Controls

YPVS Cable (OEM)
Clutch Cable (OEM)
Clutch Cable (OEM)

Spark Plugs
NGK BR9OEG Race Plugs

Sheetl

YPVS £14.18
YPVS £10.71
TZR250 £10.71
Universal £6.60
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£11.26
£8.51
£8.51

£5.50
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