Sheet1

Item Sprockets (rear)	Compatibility	Street price	YPM price	Remaining
Talon Rear Sprocket (Gold) 39T	TZR/YPVS	£32.74	£26.68	1
Talon Rear Sprocket (Gold) 41T	TZR/YPVS	£32.74	£26.68	1
Talon Rear Sprocket (Gold) 43T	TZR/YPVS	£37.17	£30.28	3 2
Talon Rear Sprocket (Gold) 45T	TZR/YPVS	£37.17	£30.28	2
Sprockets (front)				
JT Steel Sprocket 15T	YPVS	£5.90		
JT Steel Sprocket 16T	YPVS	£5.90		
JT Steel Sprocket 17T	YPVS	£5.90		
JT Steel Sprocket 18T	YPVS	£5.90	£4.30	2
Chains Regina 520 x 120 Link EB/OROX	T70 (VD) (0	C 4 0 . 4 4	640.00	
(including rivet link and split link)	TZR/YPVS	£49.11	£40.00	2
Battery & Battery Related	T7D (VD) (C	644.60	520.63	
Shido LTX4L-BS LITHIUM ION	TZR/YPVS	£44.62		
Shido LTX5L-BS LITHIUM ION	TZR/YPVS	£45.77	£39.46	5 4
Optimate Duo 1 Battery Charger, Suits LiFePO4 and all Lead/Acid Types	Universal	£39.19	£34.72	. 4
Brakes				
NG 1060 Disc (Front)	TZR	£149.79	£122.00	2
NG 421 Disc (Rear)	TZR	£53.32	£42.00	
SBS 634RS Pads (Front, Blue Spot)	TZR	£26.06	£23.08	4
SBS 634SP Pads (Front, Blue Spot) SBS 624RS Pads (Front, Triumph	TZR	£26.06	£23.08	1
Calipers)	YPVS	£26.06	£23.08	2
Fork Seals				
Ariete ARI.037	TZR	£12.14	£9.64	
Ariete ARI.003T	YPVS	£14.18	£11.26	2
Fuel Filter				
Blue Anodised Aluminium with Honeycomb Element	Universal	£7.99	£6.00	8
•				
Lubricants Rock Oil Synthesis Pro 2 (1 Litre)	Universal 2-T	£15.39	£13.63	19
Rock Fork Oil SVI 10W (1 litre)	Universal	£8.85		
Rock Fork Oil SVI 20W (1 litre)	Universal	£8.85		
Rock Fork Oil SVI 30W (1 litre)	Universal	£8.85		
Rock Oil XRP Synthesis Extra Power				_
Racing Gearbox or 4-T 5w/30 (1 litre)	Universal	£13.05	£11.36	6
Rock Oil ATF DVI (5 litres)	Gearbox/fork	£21.50	£19.05	1
Rock Oil Synthesis 4 Fully Synthetic 10w/ 40 4-T/Gearbox (4 litres)	Universal	£46.37	£41.07	3
Rock Oil Guardian Semi Synthetic 10w/40)			
4-T/Gearbox (4 litres) GT85 Multi-purpose	universal	£31.72	£28.09	4
penetrating/lubricating spray with PTFE	Universal	CO 05	CO 40	10
(400ml)	Universal	£2.95	£2.49	10

Sheet1

Cables & Controls				
YPVS Cable (OEM)	YPVS	£14.18	£11.26	2
Clutch Cable (OEM)	YPVS	£10.71	£8.51	2
Clutch Cable (OEM)	TZR250	£10.71	£8.51	0
Spark Plugs				
NGK BR9EG Race Plugs	Universal	£6.60	£5.50	10